Position

Library Supervisor lll

Library Supervisor |

Library Services Assistant

Librarian

Librarian

Library Services Assistant

Library Services Assistant

Technology Assistant

Library Services Assistant

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

On Call Book Shelver

Other Positions Held Special District

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Sacramento Public Library
Authority

Department

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Valley Hi

Total Wages

$84,220

$52,539

$39,952

$30,189

$29,988

$20,661

$17,209

$16,213

$10,095

$5,708

$5,621

$4,493

$2,376

$1,800

$1,008

$900

$27

Total Retirement &

Health Contribution

$22,123

$21,241

$6,824

$2,975

$11,200

$3,893

$3,303

$3,178

$7,190

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0

$0



