Position	Other Positions Held	Special District	Department	Total Wages	Total Retirement & Health Contribution
Library Supervisor III		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$84,220	\$22,123
Library Supervisor I		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$52,539	\$21,241
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$39,952	\$6,824
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$30,189	\$2,975
Librarian		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$29,988	\$11,200
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$20,661	\$3,893
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$17,209	\$3,303
Technology Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$16,213	\$3,178
Library Services Assistant		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$10,095	\$7,190
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$5,708	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$5,621	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$4,493	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$2,376	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$1,800	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$1,008	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$900	\$0
On Call Book Shelver		Sacramento Public Library Authority	Valley Hi	\$27	\$0